CH \$40.00 200156

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM363827

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the legal entity type previously recorded on Reel 005663 Frame 0986. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the legal entity type is a limited partnership.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Amalie Oil Company		10/24/2006	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Amalie AOC, Ltd.	
Street Address:	1601 McCloskey Blvd.	
City:	Tampa	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33605	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2001564	RALLYE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8132294133

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8132237000

Email: trademarks@cfjblaw.com

Correspondent Name: William G. Giltinan Address Line 1: PO Box 3239

Address Line 4: Tampa, FLORIDA 33601-3239

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	54883/40546
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William G. Giltinan
SIGNATURE:	/William G. Giltinan/
DATE SIGNED:	11/30/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment-tm-5663-0986#page5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005679 FRAME: 0394

11/09/2015

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM361689

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Conveying Party data and the Receiving Party data previously recorded on Reel 003415 Frame 0249. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Amalie Oil Company and Limited Partnership: Florida (General Partner consists of Packers Acquisition Co, a Florida corporation).

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Amalie Oil Company		10/24/2006	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Amalie AOC, Ltd.
Street Address:	1601 McClosked Blvd.
City:	Tampa
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33605
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2001564	RALLYE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

8132294133

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

813-223-4966

Email:

trademarks@cfjblaw.com

Correspondent Name:

William G. Giltinan

Address Line 1:

PO Box 3239

Address Line 4:

Tampa, FLORIDA 33601-3239

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	54883/45039	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William G. Giltinan	
SIGNATURE:	/William G. Giltinan/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/09/2015	

Total Attachments: 3

source=2001564 Assignment#page1.tif source=2001564 Assignment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005679 FRAME: 0395

source=2001564 Assignment#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005666 FEMANE: 020

REEL: 005679 FRAME: 0396

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

AMALIE OIL COMPANY ("ASSIGNOR"), a corporation of the state of Florida having an address of 1601 McCloskey Boulevard, Tampa, Florida 33605; in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, transfers and assigns to AMALIE AOC, LTD. ("ASSIGNEE"), a limited partnership of the state of Florida having an address of 1601 McCloskey Boulevard, Tampa, Florida 33605, all right, title and interest Assignor has or may have in and to the trademark RALLYE, along with United States Trademark Registration No. 2,001,564, and including all goodwill associated therewith.

AMALIE OIL COMPANY

Name: Harry J. Barkett

Title: President

ASSIGNOR

Date: 10/24/06

RECORDED: 10/25/2005